
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

R
un

ni
ng

 E
nr

ic
hm

en
t S

co
re

KEGG_ALLOGRAFT_REJECTION

KEGG_ASTHMA

KEGG_AUTOIMMUNE_THYROID_DISEASE

KEGG_CYTOKINE_CYTOKINE_RECEPTOR_INTERACTION

KEGG_INTESTINAL_IMMUNE_NETWORK_FOR_IGA_PRODUCTION

KEGG_VIRAL_MYOCARDITIS

ATG3

−2

−1

0

1

2

4000 8000 12000 16000
Rank in Ordered Dataset

R
an

ke
d 

Li
st

 M
et

ric

−0.8

−0.4

0.0

0.4

R
un

ni
ng

 E
nr

ic
hm

en
t S

co
re

KEGG_CELL_CYCLE

KEGG_COMPLEMENT_AND_COAGULATION_CASCADES

KEGG_CYTOKINE_CYTOKINE_RECEPTOR_INTERACTION

KEGG_HEMATOPOIETIC_CELL_LINEAGE

KEGG_JAK_STAT_SIGNALING_PATHWAY

KEGG_SYSTEMIC_LUPUS_ERYTHEMATOSUS

EZH2

−2

0

2

4000 8000 12000 16000
Rank in Ordered Dataset

R
an

ke
d 

Li
st

 M
et

ric

−0.8

−0.4

0.0

0.4

R
un

ni
ng

 E
nr

ic
hm

en
t S

co
re

KEGG_CELL_CYCLE

KEGG_CHEMOKINE_SIGNALING_PATHWAY

KEGG_COMPLEMENT_AND_COAGULATION_CASCADES

KEGG_CYTOKINE_CYTOKINE_RECEPTOR_INTERACTION

KEGG_HEMATOPOIETIC_CELL_LINEAGE

KEGG_JAK_STAT_SIGNALING_PATHWAY

IDH2

−4

−2

0

2

4000 8000 12000 16000
Rank in Ordered Dataset

R
an

ke
d 

Li
st

 M
et

ric

−0.4

0.0

0.4

0.8

R
un

ni
ng

 E
nr

ic
hm

en
t S

co
re

KEGG_CELL_ADHESION_MOLECULES_CAMS

KEGG_CELL_CYCLE

KEGG_COMPLEMENT_AND_COAGULATION_CASCADES

KEGG_CYTOKINE_CYTOKINE_RECEPTOR_INTERACTION

KEGG_HEMATOPOIETIC_CELL_LINEAGE

KEGG_LYSOSOME

MUC1

−2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

4000 8000 12000 16000
Rank in Ordered Dataset

R
an

ke
d 

Li
st

 M
et

ric

−0.6

−0.4

−0.2

0.0

R
un

ni
ng

 E
nr

ic
hm

en
t S

co
re

KEGG_COMPLEMENT_AND_COAGULATION_CASCADES

KEGG_CYTOKINE_CYTOKINE_RECEPTOR_INTERACTION

KEGG_HEMATOPOIETIC_CELL_LINEAGE

KEGG_INTESTINAL_IMMUNE_NETWORK_FOR_IGA_PRODUCTION

KEGG_LEISHMANIA_INFECTION

KEGG_METABOLISM_OF_XENOBIOTICS_BY_CYTOCHROME_P450

PARP1

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

4000 8000 12000 16000
Rank in Ordered Dataset

R
an

ke
d 

Li
st

 M
et

ric

−0.8

−0.6

−0.4

−0.2

0.0

R
un

ni
ng

 E
nr

ic
hm

en
t S

co
re

KEGG_CHEMOKINE_SIGNALING_PATHWAY

KEGG_COMPLEMENT_AND_COAGULATION_CASCADES

KEGG_CYTOKINE_CYTOKINE_RECEPTOR_INTERACTION

KEGG_GRAFT_VERSUS_HOST_DISEASE

KEGG_HEMATOPOIETIC_CELL_LINEAGE

KEGG_LEISHMANIA_INFECTION

RRM2

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

4000 8000 12000 16000
Rank in Ordered Dataset

R
an

ke
d 

Li
st

 M
et

ric

(A) (B) (C)

(D) (E) (F)


